EPL Assist[™]

CHUBB°



Employers today face an array of employment laws and regulations. Whether it involves hiring, evaluating employee benefits or managing a leave of absence or termination, failing to comply with the ever-changing legal requirements can have a devastating impact on both employee morale and the company's bottom line.

Chubb recognizes these unique burdens faced by employers, and has provided our insureds with access to the nation's premier employment and labor law firm, Littler Mendelson (Littler), to create a cutting edge employment practices risk management tool for Chubb insureds, called EPL Assist™. Through EPL Assist™, insureds also have unlimited access to expert advice and counsel through a dedicated hotline.

What is EPL Assist™?

EPL Assist™ is a cutting edge risk management program providing policyholders with access to a wide variety of legal content, forms and analysis, combined with the ability to interact directly with Littler lawyers dedicated to assisting Chubb insureds. Through a secure web portal containing essential employment law resources and tools, as well as the ability to email a question directly to the free assistance hotline, Chubb insureds have access to the content and advice necessary to compete in today's challenging legal environment.

Benefits of EPL Assist***

- No cost, online and live hotline access to the legal experts at Littler, one of the preeminent employment and labor firms in the U.S.
- A compendium of online employment law resources through a secure website, including unlimited access to content such as:
 - Employment policies and practices
 - Human Resources forms library
 - Sample employee handbooks, including supplement information for several states and Puerto Rico
 - State and national employment law summaries and reference materials
 - Fifty state surveys on various employment law essentials, including but not limited to minimum wage and overtime requirements, protected classifications, new hire reporting requirements, meal and rest break requirements and voting rights requirements
- Complimentary registration to Littler's breakfast briefing series, including webinars and podcasts
- Discounted rates for various Littler events

Features of EPL Assist™

- Employment law updates, newsletters and related publications
- Free, live training webinars on the prevention of sexual harassment, which complies with California AB 1825
- Free education videos to help prevent workplace harassment, available in both English and Spanish
- Complimentary video series providing advice on employment best practices, including:
 - Conducting workplace investigations
 - Minimizing termination risks
 - Data security
 - Employee background checks
 - Release of claims
 - Unemployment claims
 - Responding to EEOC charges

Accessing EPL Assist™

Policyholders can simply visit www.EPLAssist.com and enter their Chubb EPLI policy number to gain access for multiple users.

For More Information

To learn more about EPL Assist™, visit www.chubb.com/us/epl.

To register for EPL Assist™

Visit www.EPLAssist.com/user/register. Enter your contact details, the name of your Association or MLS, and policy number MPB G23658240 016.

You should receive an email from Chubb indicating that your account is pending approval. Please check your spam folder if you do not receive this email within a few minutes of registering. Once your account is approved, you will receive another email containing information about how to log in, set your password, and other details.

Chubb. Insured.[™]

Chubb is the marketing name used to refer to subsidiaries of Chubb Limited providing insurance and related services. For a list of these subsidiaries, please visit www.chubb.com. Insurance is provided by ACE American Insurance Company and its U.S. based Chubb underwriting company affiliates. All products may not be available in all states. This communication contains product summaries only. Coverage is subject to the language of the policies as actually issued. Surplus lines insurance is sold only through licensed surplus lines producers. ©2016 (Rev. 8/16)

Littler Mendelson P.C. is an independent law firm that is neither an agent nor an affiliate of Chubb Group, and Littler Mendelson P.C. is solely responsible for the advice and guidance provided directly or through the EPL Assist™ website. Chubb Group and Littler Mendelson P.C. cannot guarantee that there will be fewer or less serious claims as a result of using the program. Littler Mendelson P.C directly, or through the EPL Assist™ website, may help an insured with risk assessment and improvement but it is not intended to supplant any duty to provide a workplace that is safe and complies with the law. Chubb Group does not engage in giving legal advice and therefore encourages policyholders to seek the advice from their own legal counsel when implementing any and all employment practices. Please note that communication with Littler Mendelson P.C, either directly, or through the EPL Assist™ website is not notice to Chubb Group's issuing company of a claim or an act or situation that may give rise to a claim. Nothing herein alters or amends in any way the insurance policy contract between the underwriting company and the policyholder.